The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CAFE - YSWS 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $204.57
2025-03-01 JLCPCB txn AWHmMORP -$126.05 $78.52
2025-03-03 JLCPCB txn NQHEBp5 -$54.31 $24.21
2025-03-06 TRANSFER FROM HACK CLUB HQ txn _gnHrY20 $500.00 $524.21
2025-03-06  ULINE *SHIP SUPPLIES txn LgHG749 -$104.39 $419.82
2025-03-10 Amazon txn JxHG49k -$34.53 $385.29
2025-03-21  VISTAPRINT txn_a8HzYnP -$55.83 $329.46
2025-03-26 JLCPCB txn AWHVEwa -$150.00 $179.46
2025-03-27 JLCPCB txn mAHZx4l -$60.08 $119.38
2025-03-28 = Transfer to Cafe YSWS txn WBHWQpX $200.00 $319.38
2025-03-28 Neons Flight to HQ :3 txn yXHYbOk -$100.00 $219.38
2025-03-28  Airline tickets txn PVHGKxq -$100.00 $119.38

WITHDRAWN: $785.19. DEPOSITED: $700.00. $119.38

Cafe - YSWS is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Cafe - YSWS's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



